
CARLINGFORD SPORTS GROUP 
 

EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION 
Date:    

 

Title: (Please tick)  Mr  Mrs  Miss  Ms 
 

Surname:    Other Names:    
 

Residential Address:  ______   
 

   Suburb:    Postcode: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
 

Mobile No: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Home Ph: (_ _) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Date of Birth: _ _/_ _/_ _ 
(optional) 

Email: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

 

Person to notify in case of emergency: 

Name:   ______________ Relationship: _______________________ 
 

    Mobile:     
 

Are you an Australian citizen?  Yes  No 
 

If you answered “No” to above, please list work visa details, dates, etc:    
 

Are you willing to work in a designated smoking area?  Yes         No 
 

 

Employment History: 

 

Please detail your last 3 employers or your last 10 years’ service (most recent employers first): 
 

 One Two Three 
Employer Name  

 
  

Contact No. 
 

   

Position Held 
 

   

Employed From 
 

   

Employed To 
 

   

Reason for Leaving 
 

   

 

Education & Training – Alternatively, you can attach a resume which answers this question: 

Institution From / To Level Achieved 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 
 



CARLINGFORD SPORTS GROUP 
 

What is the expiry date of your RSA & RCG accreditation? RSA:_ _/_ _/_ _   RCG:_ _/_ _/_ _ 

Note: Only applicants with this accreditation will be considered for employment. Please attach a copy. 

 
Are you fully vaccinated against Covid-19? (circle) YES / NO 
 
Do you agree to under go a pre-employment medical examination if required:    YES / NO 

 
Please check the boxes below for times of the week when you are not available to work: 

 
  

10am- 
11am 

 
11am- 
12pm 

 
12pm- 
1pm 

 
1pm- 
2pm 

 
2pm- 
3pm 

 
3pm- 
4pm 

 
4pm- 
5pm 

 
5pm- 
6pm 

 
6pm- 
7pm 

 
7pm- 
8pm 

 
8pm- 
9pm 

 
9pm- 
10pm 

 
10pm- 
11pm 

 
11pm+ 

 
Mon 

              

 
Tue 

              

 

Wed 
              

 

Thu 
              

 

Fri 
              

 

Sat 
              

 

Sun 
              

 
Note: It is a requirement that all staff are regularly available during the shaded period. The availability 
submitted above will be used as the basis for your availability if you are selected for employment. 

 
Any change to availability without a valid reason (ie changing university schedule) during the 
probation period may impact on your future employment. 
 

 

General: 

  Yes No If Yes Please Give Details 

1. Have you ever been convicted of any offence 

Other than minor traffic offences? 

 

   

2. Do you have any objections to us speaking to 
your current employer about you? 

 

   

3. Do you have any objection to us seeking 
further information about anything in this 
application? 

 

   

4. Is there any additional information you would 
like to give? 

 

   

I declare that all statements made by me in this application are true and I understand that any false or 
misleading statements or answers made by me on this application may be grounds for future termination 
from employment. 

 

Signed: …………………………………………………………….         Date: ………………………… 


